anti-corrosion, nickel plated
Low Profile Crossed Roller Table Linear Tables
Order No. Stroke l1 Load
kg
max.
w1
±0.1
l2 h1
±0.1
l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 w2 w3
L1027.020-012-SS 12 23 20 25 8 3.5 1x18 3.5 18 - 6.6 14
L1027.020-018-SS 18 32 20 35 8 3.5 1x28 5.0 25 - 6.6 14
L1027.020-025-SS 25 47 20 45 8 12.5 1x20 3.5 38 25 6.6 14
L1027.020-032-SS 32 54 20 55 8 12.5 1x30 3.5 48 29 6.6 14
L1027.020-040-SS 40 60 20 65 8 12.5 2x20 5.0 55 31 6.6 14
L1027.020-045-SS 45 73 20 75 8 22.5 1x30 5.0 65 35 6.6 14
L1027.020-050-SS 50 79 20 85 8 12.5 2x30 5.0 75 40 6.6 14
L1027.030-018-SS 18 40 30 35 12 3.5 1x28 5.0 25 - 12.0 22
L1027.030-030-SS 30 63 30 50 12 3.5 1x43 7.5 35 - 12.0 22
L1027.030-040-SS 40 75 30 65 12 17.5 1x30 5.0 55 33 12.0 22
L1027.030-050-SS 50 95 30 80 12 17.5 1x45 5.0 70 40 12.0 22
L1027.030-060-SS 60 105 30 95 12 17.5 2x30 5.0 85 45 12.0 22
L1027.030-070-SS 70 120 30 110 12 32.5 1x45 7.5 95 50 12.0 22
L1027.030-080-SS 80 130 30 125 12 17.5 2x45 7.5 110 55 12.0 22
L1027.040-030-SS 30 126 40 55 16 7.5 1x40 7.5 40 - 16.0 30
L1027.040-045-SS 45 183 40 80 16 7.5 1x65 6.0 68 43 16.0 30
L1027.040-060-SS 60 220 40 105 16 27.5 1x50 7.5 90 55 16.0 30
L1027.040-075-SS 75 275 40 130 16 27.5 1x75 7.5 115 65 16.0 30
L1027.040-090-SS 90 310 40 155 16 27.5 2x50 7.5 140 95 16.0 30
L1027.040-105-SS 105 355 40 180 16 52.5 1x75 7.5 165 85 16.0 30
L1027.040-130-SS 130 375 40 205 16 27.5 2x75 7.5 190 90 16.0 30
Order No. h2 h3 h4 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.